GLOBE
DIAMETER
8”
10”
12”
14”
16”
18”

GLOBES
ACRYLIC Neckless POLYCARBONATE Neckless
Ordering example: A1052WH Ordering example: 1052L-WH
TYPE
A Acrylic
SIZE
10 10” Globe
12 12” Globe
14 14” Globe
16 16” Globe
18 18” Globe
OPENING
52 5.25”
65 6.125”
GLOBE
CL Clear
WH White
BZ Bronze
TYPE
L Polycarbonate
SIZE
10 10” Globe
12 12” Globe
14 14” Globe
16 16” Globe
18 18” Globe
OPENING
52 5.25”
65 6.125”
GLOBE
CL Clear
WH White
BZ Bronze
Ordering example: 632A Ordering example: 1040L-WH
SIZE
6 6” Globe
8 8” Globe
10 10” Globe
12 12” Globe
OPENING
32 3.2” 1
40 4.0”
TYPE
A Acrylic
GLOBE
WH White
TYPE
L Polycarbonate
SIZE
10 10” Globe
OPENING
40 4.0”
GLOBE
WH White
ACRYLIC Neck Collar POLYCARBONATE Neck Collar